
Third Merit of Provisionally admitted students, M.Sc. I Sem. Zoology 

GENERAL CATEGORY 

S.No. Name 
1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

1. 

ISHITA SHARMA 

1. 

MEGHNA RANA 

SC CATEGORY 

NIDHI SHARMA 
NEHA CHANDEL 

ST CATEGORY 

NEERAJ KUMAR 

HOB 

MONIKA THAKUR 

SV Govt. Ghumarwin 

(Session 2024-25) 

Father's Name 
VIDYADHAR 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

BARINDER RANA 

PAWAN KUMAR 

GOPAL SINGH 

CHAMAN SINGH 

BHAGAT RAM 

4. It is also advi_ed to visit college website regularly for updates. 

HPU Score 
57 

57 

57 

57 

56 

Date: 07/08/2024 

51 

CGPA 
7.65 

7.18 

PRINCIPAL 

7.01 

Note: 1. All admissions in M.Sc. (Zoology) shall be provisional and subject to the approval of HP 
University Shimla. 

6.93 

2. Any objection to the merit list must be raised by 7TH August,2024 by 2:00 pm (9805725240) 

6.28 

3. All the candidates are advised to deposit their fee up to 08-08-2024 failing which the seat will be 
allocated to the next candidate in merit list. 

8.58 

SV GOVTooLeGE GHUMARWIN 
S.V. Govt. Degree College 

Ghumarwin Dist. Bilaspur (| LP.) 
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