## Third Merit of Provisionally admitted students, M.Sc. I Sem. Zoology SV Govt. Ghumarwin

(Session 2024-25)

## **GENERAL CATEGORY**

S.No.	Name	Father's Name	<b>HPU Score</b>	CGPA
1.	ISHITA SHARMA	VIDYADHAR	57	7.65
2.	MEGHNA RANA	BARINDER RANA	57	7.18
3.	NIDHI SHARMA	PAWAN KUMAR	57	7.01
4.	NEHA CHANDEL	GOPAL SINGH	57	6.93

## **SC CATEGORY**

	1.	NEERAJ KUMAR	CHAMAN SINGH	56	6.28
--	----	--------------	--------------	----	------

## ST CATEGORY

1.	MONIKA THAKUR	BHAGAT RAM	51	8.58

Note: 1. All admissions in M.Sc. (Zoology) shall be provisional and subject to the approval of HP University Shimla.

2. Any objection to the merit list must be raised by 7<sup>TH</sup> August,2024 by 2:00 pm (9805725240)

3. All the candidates are advised to deposit their fee up to 08-08-2024 failing which the seat will be allocated to the next candidate in merit list.

4. It is also advised to visit college website regularly for updates.

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

SV GOVTPOOLITEGE GHUMARWIN

S.V. Govt. Degree College Ghumarwin Distt. Bilaspur (11.P.)

Date: 07/08/2024